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Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Harting
33571110015001
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Han® 3 A HARTING
Identification Part No. Drawing Dimensions in mm
Hybrid fibre optic cable, double ended

multi mode, double ended
2 x G50/125 + 3 x 2.5 mm?

33 572110015 001
33572110015 002

33 57 211 0055 001
33 57 211 0055 002

33572110105 001
33572110105 002

33 57 211 0205 001
33 57 211 0205 002

33 57 211 0405 001
33 57 211 0405 002

33 57 211 0505 001
33 57 211 0505 002

33 57 211 1005 001
3357211 1005 002

Length: a= 1m AC version
DC version

a= 5m AC version

DC version

a= 10m AC version

DC version

a= 20m AC version

DC version

a= 40m AC version

DC version

a= 50m AC version

DC version

a=100m AC version

DC version

Hybrid fibre optic cable,

multi mode, single ended
2 x G50/125 + 3 x 2.5 mm?

Length: a= 1m AC version
DC version

a= 5m AC version
DC version

a= 10m AC version
DC version

a= 20m AC version
DC version

a= 40m AC version
DC version

a= 50m AC version
DC version

a=100m AC version
DC version

3357 111 0015 001
3357 111 0015 002

33 57 111 0055 001
33 57 111 0055 002

3357 111 0105 001
3357 111 0105 002

3357 111 0205 001
33 57 111 0205 002

33 57 111 0405 001
33 57 111 0405 002

3357 111 0505 001
3357 111 0505 002

3357 111 1005 001
3357 111 1005 002
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a HAN 3A-Netal-Housing
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Han 3 A LC Duplex hybrid for OC

a = length

Protection level:

single ended

102,13

$12,640,3

Hybrid cable
FO_2xG50/125 + POWER 3x2.5 mm?

LC Conn.A

LC Conn.B

IP 65 /1P 67
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Han 3 A LC Duplex hybrid for DC

a = length

$12,620.3

Hybrid fibre optic cable,
multi mode, 50 pm

Length: 10m
Length: 20 m

Length: 500 m

33 57 851 0100 002
33 57 851 0200 002
33 57 851 5000 002

PVC jacket
2 x G50/125 + 3 x 2.5 mm?
Outer diameter:  12.6 mm
Min. bending radius:
single: 5x 0D
repeated: 10 x OD
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